

Ä
SLP(Crl.)No. 876-877 OF 2004

ITEM No.204

Court No. 3

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 876-877/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in CRLRP 416/99 and
417/99 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STATE FARM CORPN. OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIJJER AGRO FOODS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for stay; permission to place addl. documents on record]
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.
Mrs. M.L. Shyjatha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gopal Subramanium, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. H.R. Suhel, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Saloni Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Agarwal, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List it on a non-miscellaneous day after four weeks for final disposal.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master